STAR

T R A D

LED lamp Star Trading Filament G45 SOFT GLOW, 353-16-1 230V 4W

350Im E27 360°
Tootekood 16203

Hubase valgusega LED-

Varvustemperatuur
Valgusvoog
Valgusti efektiivsus Im79
Brand

Toitepinge
Hamardatav
Voimsus

Nimivool

Laatse nurk

Sokkel

Cri

Kaitseklass

Eluiga

Kbrgus

Pakis

Kastis

Lilituste arv
Tootemperatuur
Sertifikaadid

Energiaklass

IP44 TRIAC 821

pirn

soe valge 2100K
350luumenit
88Im/W

Star Trading
230V

TRIAC

4w

19mA

360°

E27

80

IP44

15000h
78.0mm

1tk

10tk
12500korda
-20° - +40°°C
CE, RoHS

[ 2

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka tee 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee

LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spacese


http://www.startrading.com

